
Gross Low Gross Low Net

Gold Tee FlightGold Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Copes WayneCopes Wayne 81 $21.00 50.00

2 Hnat JohnHnat John 82 $16.00 35.00

-- Sams DossSams Doss 82

3 Scott JoeScott Joe 83 $12.00 25.00

-- Cummings BillCummings Bill 85

-- Peterson RayPeterson Ray 86

-- Rishell MontyRishell Monty 86

-- Hohenwarter MarkHohenwarter Mark 86

-- Sample HaroldSample Harold 87

-- Letscher MartyLetscher Marty 89

-- Sebring ScottSebring Scott 89

-- Frey CraigFrey Craig 92

-- Waltman BillWaltman Bill 92

-- Kimble BillKimble Bill 93

-- Greer DannyGreer Danny 97

-- Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 98

-- Long JohnLong John 98

-- Engle BobEngle Bob 100

-- Mingle AlMingle Al 101

-- Ewen JohnEwen John 107

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Simansky JohnSimansky John 81 $21.00 50.00

-- Pettus JamesPettus James 81

2 Beiler AustinBeiler Austin 82 $16.00 35.00

3 Beiler ConnorBeiler Connor 83 $12.00 25.00

-- Beiler BradBeiler Brad 85

-- Beiler RobBeiler Rob 86

-- Skovira JacobSkovira Jacob 87

-- Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 89

-- Neff DarrenNeff Darren 89
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9216246185344392158?called_from=&round_index=9
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-- Yoder RandyYoder Randy 89

-- Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 90

-- Hogue TylerHogue Tyler 90

-- Nissley DavidNissley David 90

-- Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 92

-- Bills AdamBills Adam 92

-- Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 93

-- Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 98

-- Long Horse SteveLong Horse Steve 99

-- Beiler GalenBeiler Galen 101

-- Pugh StevePugh Steve 101

-- Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 103

Total Purse Allocated: $98.00Total Purse Allocated: $98.00

Total Points Allocated: 220.00Total Points Allocated: 220.00
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Net Low Gross Low Net

Gold Tee FlightGold Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Hohenwarter MarkHohenwarter Mark 64 $21.00 50.00

2 Sams DossSams Doss 68 $16.00 35.00

-- Hnat JohnHnat John 69

3 Rishell MontyRishell Monty 70 $12.00 25.00

4 Waltman BillWaltman Bill 71 $8.00 5.00

T5 Sebring ScottSebring Scott 75 5.00

T5 Kimble BillKimble Bill 75 5.00

-- Scott JoeScott Joe 76

-- Copes WayneCopes Wayne 76

T7 Cummings BillCummings Bill 76 5.00

T7 Engle BobEngle Bob 76 5.00

T9 Letscher MartyLetscher Marty 77 5.00

T9 Sample HaroldSample Harold 77 5.00

T9 Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 77 5.00

12 Peterson RayPeterson Ray 78 5.00

13 Mingle AlMingle Al 79 5.00

T14 Ewen JohnEwen John 81 5.00

T14 Greer DannyGreer Danny 81 5.00

16 Long JohnLong John 84 5.00

17 Frey CraigFrey Craig 85 5.00

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Pettus JamesPettus James 68 $21.00 50.00

2 Skovira JacobSkovira Jacob 71 $16.00 35.00

-- Simansky JohnSimansky John 73

T3 Beiler BradBeiler Brad 74 $6.67 11.67

-- Beiler AustinBeiler Austin 74

T3 Nissley DavidNissley David 74 $6.67 11.67

T3 Bills AdamBills Adam 74 $6.67 11.67

T6 Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 75 5.00

T6 Beiler RobBeiler Rob 75 5.00
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T6 Yoder RandyYoder Randy 75 5.00

9 Neff DarrenNeff Darren 76 5.00

10 Long Horse SteveLong Horse Steve 77 5.00

-- Beiler ConnorBeiler Connor 77

11 Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 78 5.00

T12 Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 79 5.00

T12 Hogue TylerHogue Tyler 79 5.00

14 Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 80 5.00

15 Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 81 5.00

16 Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 82 5.00

17 Pugh StevePugh Steve 88 5.00

18 Beiler GalenBeiler Galen 89 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $114.00Total Purse Allocated: $114.00

Total Points Allocated: 365.00Total Points Allocated: 365.00
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gross skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 1 $13.57 Birdie on 1

Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 1 $13.57 Birdie on 13

Simansky JohnSimansky John 1 $13.57 Birdie on 17

Beiler ConnorBeiler Connor 1 $13.57 Birdie on 5

Hogue TylerHogue Tyler 1 $13.57 Eagle on 6

Beiler RobBeiler Rob 1 $13.57 Birdie on 8

Beiler AustinBeiler Austin 1 $13.57 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $94.99Total Purse Allocated: $94.99

2023 Wednesday League2023 Wednesday League
Round 9 LeaderboardRound 9 Leaderboard
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9583782534945200853
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net skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 1 $13.71 Eagle on 13

Copes WayneCopes Wayne 1 $13.71 Birdie on 16

Bills AdamBills Adam 1 $13.71 Eagle on 14

Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 1 $13.71 Eagle on 17

Long Horse SteveLong Horse Steve 1 $13.71 Birdie on 5

Hogue TylerHogue Tyler 1 $13.71 Eagle on 6

Beiler BradBeiler Brad 1 $13.71 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $95.97Total Purse Allocated: $95.97
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Closest to the pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Sample Harold $8.50 Hole # 12 (7' 11'')

None Simansky John $8.50 Hole #17 (3' 7'')

None Yoder Randy $8.50 Hole #4 (4' 3'')

None Beiler Rob $8.50 Hole #8 (6' 3'')

Total Purse Allocated: $34.00Total Purse Allocated: $34.00
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